



NUTRITION FACTS

	INGREDIENT	SERVINGSIZE (OZ)	CALORIES (G)	PROTEIN (G)	FAT (G)	SODIUM (MG)	CARBS (G)	SUGARS (G)	DIETARY V = vegan VT = vegetarian G = no added gluten
BASES	Brown Rice	8	215	5	2	222	44	1	V, VT, G
	Glass Noodle and Romaine	9	312	1	14	404	45	1	V, VT, G
	Sandwich Roll	3.5	390	13	4	710	77	2	V, VT
	White Rice	8	204	4	0	214	44	0	V, VT, G
	Wok-fired Rice	8	411	9	1	588	88	0	V, VT
	Yakisoba Noodles	5	288	8	3	75	24	2	V, VT
SAUCES AND DRESSINGS	Chili Citrus Sauce	2	55	2	0	918	10	9	V, VT
	Chili Citrus Vinaigrette	2	74	1	5	489	5	5	V, VT
	Fire Sauce	0.5	12.5	0.5	0	325	2	2	V, VT
	Garlic Lemongrass Sauce	2	140	0	12	420	8	2	V, VT, G
	Garlic Lime Dressing	2	345	1	30	273	27	24	G
	Mayo	0.5	94	0	9	111	1	0	V, G
	Peanut Hoisin Sauce	2	180	4	10	620	16	4	V, VT
	Pineapple Tamarind Sauce	2	120	0	1	440	24	14	V, VT, G
	Red Curry Sauce	4	247	2	23	723	13	7	G
	Sesame Miso Dressing	2	132	3	10	889	10	9	V, VT
	Tangy Peanut Dressing	2	119	6	9	412	4	2	V, VT
	Teriyaki Sauce	2	80	0	0	480	18	14	V, VT

OUR KITCHEN PROCESSES MAJOR ALLERGENS, INCLUDING EGGS, FISH, MILK, PEANUTS, SOY, SHELLFISH, TREE NUTS DAIRY AND WHEAT. THOUGH WE ARE ABLE TO ACCOMMODATE MANY DIETARY RESTRICTIONS, WE DO NOT RECOMMEND OUR FOOD PRODUCTS BE CONSUMED BY GUESTS WITH SEVERE FOOD ALLERGIES. ALSO, CONSUMING RAW OR UNDERCOOKED MEATS, POULTRY, SEAFOOD, SHELLFISH, EGGS OR UNPASTEURIZED MILK MAY INCREASE YOUR RISK OF FOODBORNE ILLNESS.

	INGREDIENT	SERVING SIZE (OZ)	CALORIES (G)	PROTEIN (G)	FAT (G)	SODIUM (MG)	CARBS (G)	SUGARS (G)	DIETARY V = vegan VT = vegetarian G = no added gluten	
VEGETABLES	Baby Bok Choy	3	11	1	0	55	2	1	V, VT, G	
	Baby Spinach	2	13	2	0	45	2	0	V, VT, G	
	Broccoli	3	29	2	0	28	6	1	V, VT, G	
	Carrot	3	35	1	0	59	8	4	V, VT, G	
	Chinese Long Bean	3	40	2	0	0	7	43	V, VT, G	
	Cucumber	2	9	0	0	1	2	1	V, VT, G	
	Edamame	2	62	6	3	3	4	1	V, VT, G	
	Green Onion	2	15	1	0	9	3	2	V, VT, G	
	Herb Mix	0.1	8	0	0	8	2	0	V, VT, G	
	Jalapeno	1	9	0	0	1	2	1	V, VT, G	
	Kigo Mix	7	44	3	0	42	9	32	V, VT, G	
	Nappa Cabbage	3	10	1	0	0	2	25	V, VT, G	
	Pickled Daikon and Carrot	2	30	0	0	805	8	6	V, VT, G	
	Snap Pea	4	48	3	0	5	9	5	V, VT, G	
	PROTEINS	Five-spice Pork	3	200	19	13	873	1	0	G
		Fried Egg	2	95	6	7	400	0	0	V
		Garlic Shrimp	3	256	20	11	104	575	1	G
		Green Onion Egg	2	109	8	7	238	1	1	VT, G
Lemongrass Chicken		3	144	15	9	841	1	0	G	
Seared Tofu		3	14	2	2	14	1	1	V, VT	
Sichuan Steak		3	180	21	10	671	0	0	G	
Shiitake Mushroom		1	7	1	0	5	1	0	V, VT, G	
TOPPINGS		Cilantro	1	7	1	0	13	1	0	V, VT, G
		Crushed Peanut	0.5	80	4	7	58	3	1	V, VT, G
	Fried Onion	0.4	70	1	6	61	4	1	V, VT, G	

INGREDIENTS

	Brown Rice	Brown Calrose Rice, Salt
	Glass Noodle & Romaine	Mung Bean Starch, Water, Romaine Lettuce Hearts, Canola Oil, Salt
	Noodles (wheat, soy)	Enriched Unbleached Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid) Water, Salt, Soybean Oil, Potassium Sorbate, Potassium Carbonate, Phosphoric Acid, FD&C Yellow #5 And #6
	Sandwich Roll (wheat, dairy)	Enriched Unbleached Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Ascorbic Acid, Enzymes, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid) Water, Unsalted Butter (Cream (Milk), Natural Flavoring), Sea Salt, Yeast, Cane Sugar
BASES	White Rice	White Calrose Rice, Salt
	Wok-Fired Rice (soy, wheat)	White Rice, Brown Rice, Salt, Canola Oil, Soy Sauce (Water, Wheat, Soybeans, Salt, Sodium Benzoate: Less Than 1/10th Of 1% As Preservative), Sesame Oil
	Chili Citrus (wheat, soy)	Chili Sauce (Chili, Salt, Vinegar, Sugar, Garlic, Acetic Acid, Lactic Acid, Red Chili Powder, Xanthum Gum, Potassium Sorbate, Sodium Bisulfate As Preservative), Water, Rice Vinegar Dressing (Rice Vinegar, Sugar, Salt, Water), Tomato Puree (Tomatoes, Tomato Juice, Salt, Calcium Chloride And Citric Acid), Yuzu (Filtered Water, Yuzu Juice, Distilled Vinegar, Citric Acid, Orange Juice Concentrate, Evaporated Cane Juice, Yuzu Oil, Natural Flavor), Natural Flavor, Garlic, Spices, Chili Oil (Soybean Oil, Dried Chili Pepper), Wasabi (Wasabi [Horseradish] Powder, Mustard Powder, Corn Starch, Citric Acid, Contains 2%or Less Of FD&C Blue NO 1, FD&C Yellow NO 5), Modified Food Starch, Gum (Guar Gum, Locust Bean Gum, Xanthum Gum), Soy Sauce Powder (Soy Sauce (Soybeans, Salt, Wheat) Maltodextrin, Salt) Ginger
	Chili Citrus vinaigrette (soy, wheat)	Chili Sauce (Chili, Salt, Vinegar, Sugar, Garlic, Acetic Acid, Lactic Acid, Red Chili Powder, Xanthum Gum, Potassium Sorbate, Sodium Bisulfate As Preservative), Water, Rice Vinegar Dressing (Rice Vinegar, Sugar, Salt, Water), Tomato Puree (Tomatoes, Tomato Juice, Salt, Calcium Chloride And Citric Acid), Yuzu (Filtered Water, Yuzu Juice, Distilled Vinegar, Citric Acid, Orange Juice Concentrate, Evaporated Cane Juice, Yuzu Oil, Natural Flavor), Natural Flavor, Garlic, Spices, Chili Oil (Soybean Oil, Dried Chili Pepper), Wasabi (Wasabi [Horseradish] Powder, Mustard Powder, Corn Starch, Citric Acid, Contains 2%or Less Of FD&C Blue NO 1, FD&C Yellow NO 5), Modified Food Starch, Gum (Guar Gum, Locust Bean Gum, Xanthum Gum), Soy Sauce Powder (Soy Sauce (Soybeans, Salt, Wheat) Maltodextrin, Salt) Ginger, Rice Vinegar, Canola Oil, Water
	Fire (soy)	Chili Sauce (Chili, Salt, Vinegar, Sugar, Garlic, Acetic Acid, Lactic Acid, Red Chili Powder, Xanthum Gum, Potassium Sorbate, Sodium Bisulfate As Preservative), Water, Rice Vinegar Dressing (Rice Vinegar, Sugar, Salt, Water), Tomato Puree (Tomatoes, Tomato Juice, Salt, Calcium Chloride And Citric Acid), Yuzu (Filtered Water, Yuzu Juice, Distilled Vinegar, Citric Acid, Orange Juice Concentrate, Evaporated Cane Juice, Yuzu Oil, Natural Flavor), Natural Flavor, Garlic, Spices, Chili Oil (Soybean Oil, Dried Chili Pepper), Wasabi (Wasabi [Horseradish] Powder, Mustard Powder, Corn Starch, Citric Acid, Contains 2%or Less Of FD&C Blue NO 1, FD&C Yellow NO 5), Modified Food Starch, Gum (Guar Gum, Locust Bean Gum, Xanthum Gum)
	Garlic Lemon-grass (soy)	Water, Canola Oil, Garlic, Rice Vinegar, Lemongrass Puree (Lemongrass, Water), Onion, Jalapeno, Sugar, Lemon Juice Concentrate, Soy Lecithin, Sea Salt, Lemon Zest (Lemon Peel, Water, Citric Acid), Ginger, Cilantro, Bell Pepper, Natural Flavors, Basil, Spices, Gum (Guar Gum, Locust Bean Gum And Xanthan Gum), Dried Onion (Onion Powder, Maltodextrin, Yeast Extract, Garlic Powder, Sunflower Oil [Anti-dusting Agent])
	Garlic Lime (fish)	Canola Oil, Lime Juice, Fish Sauce (Water, Anchovy Extract, Salt, Sugar), Ginger, Sugar, Kosher Salt, Garlic, Red Chili Flake
	Mayo (soy, egg)	Soybean Oil, Water, Whole Eggs, Vinegar, Salt, Sugar, Lemon Juice Concentrate, Calcium Disodium EDTA, Natural Flavors
	Peanut Hoisin (wheat, soy, peanut)	Hoisin Sauce (Sugar, Water, Sweet Potato, Salt, Modified Corn Starch, Soybeans, Spices, Sesame Seed, Caramel Color, Wheat Flour, Garlic, Chili Pepper, Acetic Acid, FD&C Red#40), Peanut Butter (Peanuts, Dextrose, Corn Syrup, Fully Hydrogenated Vegetable Oil [Rape Seed, Cottonseed, Soybean Oil] Salt), Water, Onion, Chili Sauce (Chili, Salt, Distilled Vinegar, Potassium Sorbate, Sodium Bisulfite, Xanthum Gum), Garlic, Ginger, Rice Vinegar Dressing (Rice Vinegar, Sugar, Salt, Water), Chili Oil (Soybean Oil, Dried Chili Pepper), Sesame Oil, Natural Flavor, Canola Oil.
	Pineapple Tamarind (fish)	Tamarind Concentrate, Sugar, Rice Vinegar Dressing (Rice Vinegar, Sugar, Salt, Water), Sherry Cooking Wine (Sherry Wine, Salt, Potassium Metabisulfite, Potassium Sorbate), Rice Wine, Pineapple Juice Concentrate, Water, Garlic, Onion, Ginger, Basil, Natural Flavor, Canola Oil, Ketchup (Tomato Concentrate, Distilled Vinegar, High Fructose Corn Syrup, Corn Syrup, Salt, Spice, Onion Powder, Natural Flavoring), Food Starch - Modified, Chili Pepper, Fish Sauce (Water, Anchovy Extract, Salt, Sugar), Spices, Red Chili, Salt, Gum (Guar Gum, Locust Bean Gum, Xanthum Gum), Yeast Extract, Vinegar, Natural And Artificial Flavors, Lemon Juice Concentrate
	Red Curry (treenut, fish)	Coconut Extract, Water, Citric Acid, Sodium Metabisulfite, Red Curry Paste (Dried Red Chili, Garlic, Lemongrass, Salt, Shallot, Galangal, Shrimp Paste (Shrimp, Salt), Kaffir Lime Peel, Pepper) Granulated Sugar, Fish Sauce (Anchovy Extract, Salt, Sugar) Ginger, Garlic, Thai Basil, Kaffir Lime
SAUCES AND DRESSINGS	Sesame Miso (soy)	White Miso Paste (Water, Soybeans, Rice, Salt, Alcohol), Canola Oil, Sesame Oil (Toasted White Sesame Seeds), Rice Vinegar, Ginger, Garlic, Sugar
	Tangy Peanut (peanut, soy, wheat)	Peanut Butter (Peanuts, Dextrose, Hydrogenated Vegetable Oil [Rapeseed And/Or Cottonseed And/Or Soybean] Salt), Kosher Salt., Water, Rice Vinegar, Soy Sauce (Water, Wheat, Soybeans, Salt, Sodium Benzoate) Sesame Oil (Toasted White Sesame Seeds), Ginger, Garlic, Red Pepper Flake
	Teriyaki (wheat, soy)	Mirin (Corn Syrup, Fermented Rice Extract [Rice, Alcohol, Salt, Citric Acid], Water, Salt), Soy Sauce (Water, Wheat, Soybeans, Salt, Sodium Benzoate; Less Than 1/10 Of 1% As Preservative), Granulated Sugar, Brown Sugar, Food Starch - Modified, Apple Juice Concentrate (Concentrated Apple Juice, Water, Ascorbic Acid, Potassium Sorbate, Sodium Benzoate), Natural Flavor, Yuzu (Filtered Water, Yuzu Juice, Distilled Vinegar, Citric Acid, Orange Juice Concentrate, Evaporated Cane Juice, Yuzu Oil, And Natural Flavor), Ginger, Chili Sauce (Red Chili, White Vinegar, Sugar, Salt, Garlic, Acetic Acid, Lactic Acid, Red Chili Powder, Xanthum Gum, Potassium Sorbate, Sodium Bisulfate) Spices, Gum (Guar Gum, Locust Bean Gum, Xanthum Gum)
	Fried Onion	
VEGETABLES	Herb Mix	Thai Basil, Cilantro, Mint
	Kigo Mix	Nappa Cabbage, Baby Bok Choy, Carrot, Snap Pea, Broccoli
	Pickled Daikon & Carrot	Carrot, Daikon Radish, Water, Rice Vinegar, Sugar, Kosher Salt
	Five-Spice Pork	Pork Loin, Kosher Salt, Ginger, Garlic, Five-spice, Black Pepper
	Fried Egg (soy, egg)	Whole Egg, High Oleic Canola Oil, Soy Lecithin, Propellant, Kosher Salt
	Garlic shrimp (shellfish)	Shrimp, Salt, Brown Sugar, Ginger, Garlic, Cinnamon, Star Anise, Clove, Szechuan Peppercorn, Fennel Seed
	Green Onion Egg (egg)	Egg (Whole Eggs, Citric Acid, Water), Green Onion, Canola Oil, Salt, White Pepper
	Lemongrass Chicken	Chicken Thigh, Lemongrass, Ginger, Kosher Salt, White Pepper
	Seared Tofu (soy)	Tofu (Soybeans, Water, Calcium Sulfate), Canola Oil
PROTEINS	Sichuan Steak	Beef, Kosher Salt, Garlic, Black Pepper, Sichuan Pepper, Orange Peel
	Sweet Soy Bacon (soy, wheat)	Bacon (Cured With Water, Salt, Sugar, Sodium Phosphates, Flavorings, Sodium Erythorbate, Sodium Nitrite), Sweet Soy Sauce (Sugar [Contains Sodium Metabisulfate], Soy Extract [Water, Salt, Soybeans, Wheat] Water, Salt, Caramel Color, Sodium Benzoate, Citric Acid Xanthan Gum), Red Chili Flake.

OUR KITCHEN PROCESSES MAJOR ALLERGENS, INCLUDING EGGS, FISH, MILK, PEANUTS, SOY, SHELLFISH, TREE NUTS DAIRY AND WHEAT. THOUGH WE ARE ABLE TO ACCOMMODATE MANY DIETARY RESTRICTIONS, WE DO NOT RECOMMEND OUR FOOD PRODUCTS BE CONSUMED BY GUESTS WITH SEVERE FOOD ALLERGIES. ALSO, CONSUMING RAW OR UNDERCOOKED MEATS, POULTRY, SEAFOOD, SHELLFISH, EGGS OR UNPASTEURIZED MILK MAY INCREASE YOUR RISK OF FOODBOURNE ILLNESS.